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Pos Bib Name Team Category Time Gap Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9
1 195 Vialaret Damien, LaGrenade Jérémie U17 Male 1:02:06 7:09 6:41 6:53 6:49 6:57 6:51 6:02 7:47 6:57
2 146 Westdal John, Irwin Stephen Master Men C 1:02:20 0'13" 6:50 7:05 6:48 7:02 6:45 7:05 6:52 7:05 6:47
3 161 Diaz Rod, Thomas Steven Out of Category 1:03:20 1'14" 6:56 7:10 6:48 7:10 6:59 7:07 7:02 7:02 7:07
4 196 Edmond Brian, Grieve Richard Master Men B 1:03:34 1'28" 6:58 7:17 6:51 7:20 6:52 7:13 6:54 7:18 6:52
5 14 Beaulieu Marc, Jodoin Richard Master Men B 1:03:49 1'43" 7:23 7:08 7:02 6:57 7:04 6:57 7:08 7:04 7:06
6 120 Ranger Frédéric, Cyr Bruno Master Men C 1:04:44 2'37" 7:08 7:14 7:05 7:15 7:16 7:10 7:10 7:09 7:15
7 417 Johnson Simon, Wojtowicz Greg Master Men A 1:04:49 2'43" 7:35 7:05 7:12 6:58 7:20 6:59 7:17 7:09 7:15
8 128 Seyer-Forget Guillaume, Dedo Carey Master Men A 1:05:04 2'58" 7:32 7:18 7:00 7:11 7:08 7:09 7:14 7:26 7:06
9 58 Hawkes Craig, LaRochelle Michael Master Men B 1:05:35 3'28" 7:40 7:09 7:15 7:09 7:24 7:06 7:21 7:16 7:14

10 406 Champoux Martin, Costello Jeff Master Men B 1:05:40 3'34" 7:40 7:24 7:05 7:24 7:15 7:23 7:08 7:14 7:07
11 218 Kerr Liam, Johnston Jeff U17 Male 1:05:45 3'39" 6:59 7:26 6:59 8:03 7:30 7:14 7:10 7:12 7:13
12 178 Lees Andrew, Kostic Maja Senior Men 1:05:57 3'51" 6:42 8:12 6:46 8:04 6:49 7:58 6:39 8:09 6:39
13 26 Brun Gabe, Mallory Simon U19 (Junior) Men 1:06:00 3'53" 7:08 7:15 7:10 7:25 7:20 7:31 7:22 7:26 7:23
14 5 Arruda Carlos, Lavigne Luc Master Men C 1:06:08 4'02" 7:40 7:19 7:06 7:15 7:23 7:21 7:22 7:22 7:21
15 170 Gibbs Kris, Brown Andrew Master Men A 1:06:13 4'06" 7:49 7:15 7:23 7:03 7:27 7:04 7:33 7:02 7:38
16 235 Shaw Amanda, O'Blenes Paul Master Women B 1:06:23 4'17" 7:32 7:40 7:05 7:32 7:07 7:40 7:04 6:35 8:09
17 216 Jolly Patrick, Charles David Master Men B 1:06:36 4'30" 7:28 7:19 7:22 7:20 7:33 7:17 7:28 7:20 7:30
18 93 Marron John, Lefebvre Bruce Master Men B 1:06:43 4'36" 7:46 7:21 7:27 7:14 7:31 7:11 7:28 7:16 7:28
19 168 Field Max, Field Travis U17 Male 1:06:52 4'45" 7:21 7:37 7:17 7:28 7:12 7:30 7:32 7:40 7:16
20 223 Law Craig, Labelle Sebastien Master Men C 1:07:06 4'59" 7:46 7:24 7:24 7:15 7:29 7:17 7:43 7:18 7:30
21 99 McGuire James, Kramer Jacob Master Men C 1:07:28 5'21" 6:36 7:46 6:33 8:35 6:43 8:14 6:40 9:35 6:44
22 148 Woodford Theo, Hellard Rick U17 Male 1:07:38 5'31" 7:53 7:41 7:18 7:38 7:28 7:33 7:18 7:26 7:22
23 137 Tregunno Peter, Mottershead Kathleen Master Men A 1:07:38 5'32" 8:27 7:05 7:42 6:58 7:51 7:07 7:49 7:00 7:39
24 193 Szigeti Naomi, Clare John Master Women B 1:07:53 5'47" 7:24 7:55 7:11 7:46 7:32 7:46 7:10 7:46 7:22
25 147 Woodford Michael, Panico Giacomo Master Men C 1:08:13 6'06" 7:01 8:06 6:56 8:12 7:04 8:17 7:02 8:18 7:18
26 33 Fontaine Dominic, Kelly Pat Master Men B 1:08:24 6'17" 7:25 8:05 7:14 7:54 7:18 7:48 7:18 8:02 7:20
27 143 Wendland Jodi, Danks Philip Senior Women 1:08:34 6'28" 7:41 7:58 7:30 7:41 7:41 7:40 7:32 7:30 7:23
28 54 Hanvelt Marc, Barr Tristan Master Men B 1:08:49 6'42" 8:26 7:18 7:49 7:12 7:53 7:12 8:01 7:04 7:53
29 151 Wright Jake, Wright David U17 Male 1:09:00 6'54" 7:51 8:01 7:15 7:58 7:21 8:02 7:22 7:40 7:30
30 6 Arseneault Shayne, Crooks Caitlin Master Men B 1:09:12 7'06" 7:38 8:05 7:22 7:58 7:22 7:59 7:23 8:07 7:20
31 157 Brooks James, Brooks Sebastian Master Men B 1:09:38 7'31" 8:01 7:41 7:34 7:44 7:40 7:43 7:41 7:33 8:00
32 111 Olive Andrew, Schultz Melanie Master Men B 1:02:12 -1 lap 7:27 8:21 7:12 8:21 7:02 8:11 7:23 8:15
33 153 Bilenkey David, Lamarche Lissa Master Men B 1:02:24 -1 lap 7:17 8:24 7:07 8:27 7:10 8:28 7:12 8:20
34 29 Bursey Steve, Rees-Tregunno Stephanie Senior Men 1:02:28 -1 lap 9:04 7:13 8:09 7:08 8:24 7:13 8:21 6:56
35 39 deVeer Helena, deVeer Craig Master Women B 1:02:48 -1 lap 6:49 9:04 6:48 9:00 7:56 7:42 6:55 8:35
36 138 Vaughan Brad, Kenwell Carley Master Men A 1:03:27 -1 lap 7:57 8:27 7:24 8:27 7:19 8:17 7:30 8:07
37 136 Tkalec Heather, Meyer Lisa Master Women B 1:03:31 -1 lap 8:23 8:14 7:36 8:06 7:41 7:55 7:41 7:56
38 166 Ficker Christine, Omura Tommy Master Women B 1:03:54 -1 lap 8:44 7:55 7:53 7:56 7:49 7:55 7:50 7:54
39 12 Beauchamp Angela, Shantz David Master Women B 1:04:01 -1 lap 7:47 8:25 7:26 8:28 7:31 8:33 7:24 8:26
40 90 Maine Julia, Ernewin Ben U 19 (Junior) Women 1:04:49 -1 lap 8:40 8:24 7:47 8:19 7:45 8:16 7:36 8:02
41 179 McClure Robert, Jacobson Emil Master Men C 1:04:58 -1 lap 8:23 8:23 7:49 8:24 7:43 8:16 7:45 8:15
42 35 Cornick Steven, Taylor Michael Master Men C 1:05:00 -1 lap 8:24 8:14 7:56 8:32 7:50 8:09 7:52 8:03
43 75 Lauzon Isabelle, Lavigne Melissa Master Women B 1:05:04 -1 lap 8:07 8:26 7:32 8:39 7:35 8:31 7:41 8:34
44 247 Hamilton Peter, Ostrum Peter Master Men C 1:05:10 -1 lap 8:36 8:26 7:50 8:23 7:50 8:11 7:48 8:05
45 188 Ranger Antoine, Ranger Dominique U17 Male 1:05:14 -1 lap 8:19 8:10 8:20 8:14 8:10 7:56 8:07 7:57
46 236 Slobodian Joey, Howard Steve Master Men C 1:05:16 -1 lap 8:29 8:30 7:47 8:20 7:53 8:09 8:02 8:06
47 72 Lamarre Luc, Bolduc Steve Master Men B 1:05:21 -1 lap 7:56 8:41 7:26 8:44 7:36 8:46 7:36 8:36
48 53 Gustyn Andrew, Grace Darren Master Men C 1:05:24 -1 lap 8:34 8:01 8:58 8:00 8:04 7:52 8:03 7:51
49 80 Lefevbre Richard, Lemay Sébastien Master Men B 1:05:34 -1 lap 8:26 8:33 8:00 8:13 7:54 8:21 8:28 7:40
50 96 McAuslan David, Varney Greg Master Men E 1:05:44 -1 lap 9:31 7:43 8:35 7:40 8:37 7:27 8:47 7:24
51 61 Hiscocks Mark, Berthelot Philippe Out of Category 1:05:45 -1 lap 7:11 8:52 7:06 9:26 7:14 9:31 7:08 9:17
52 149 Woodford Alexander, Brooks Owen U15 Male 1:05:56 -1 lap 8:36 8:12 8:06 8:14 8:01 8:19 8:14 8:15
53 434 Cyr Delphine, Turgeon Benjamin Senior Women 1:06:30 -1 lap 8:04 8:44 7:43 8:48 7:41 8:59 7:45 8:48
54 140 Vo An, Bennett Michael Master Women B 1:06:30 -1 lap 7:20 9:11 7:31 9:23 7:25 9:15 7:23 9:02
55 62 Jansen Emily, Theron Stuart Master Women A 1:06:56 -1 lap 7:50 9:21 7:25 9:16 7:29 9:22 7:12 9:01
56 117 Prevost Manon, Siguoin Luc Master Women B 1:07:17 -1 lap 9:12 8:04 8:30 8:18 8:21 8:11 8:27 8:15
57 212 Helsdon John, Newton Jack Master Men C 1:07:23 -1 lap 8:24 8:52 7:51 8:43 7:47 8:54 7:57 8:56
58 203 Clarke Graham, Adams Meagan Master Men D 1:07:33 -1 lap 9:03 8:32 8:30 8:25 8:15 8:29 8:01 8:18
59 426 Brun Christian, Mallory Kevin Master Men C 1:08:51 -1 lap 7:44 9:04 7:53 9:36 7:41 9:42 7:33 9:38
60 45 Ebner Annika, Ebner Bob U15 Female 1:09:07 -1 lap 8:30 8:57 8:11 9:04 8:04 9:08 8:02 9:12
61 181 McSorley Brian Novice 1:09:21 -1 lap 9:02 8:36 8:21 8:24 8:46 9:01 8:37 8:33
62 165 Fera Kim, Sander Sabina Master Women B 1:11:10 -1 lap 9:14 8:39 8:41 9:04 8:40 8:58 8:39 9:15
63 250 McClure Declan, Westdal Patrick U15 Male 1:03:20 -2 laps 9:10 9:17 8:32 9:35 8:33 9:30 8:44
64 86 MacDonald Cara, MacDonald Iain U15 Female 1:03:39 -2 laps 8:52 9:59 8:23 9:58 8:19 9:55 8:14
65 40 Dorego Jean-Louis, Drapeau Blanche Master Men D 1:03:47 -2 laps 9:57 8:56 9:10 8:52 9:11 8:34 9:07
66 237 Slobodian Angela, Atherley Susan Master Women B 1:04:53 -2 laps 10:28 9:13 9:38 8:52 9:27 8:32 8:42
67 415 Fortier Laurent, Rannou Samuel U17 Male 1:05:12 -2 laps 10:30 9:08 9:05 9:09 9:12 9:24 8:43
68 89 Maine Chloe, Harrison Suzanne U15 Female 1:05:46 -2 laps 9:11 10:23 8:31 10:38 8:32 10:05 8:27
69 246 Dempsey Chad, Humphreys Les Out of Category 1:06:23 -2 laps 9:54 9:49 8:56 9:34 9:05 9:33 9:32
70 142 Weiss Alicia, Oprea Alicia Master Women B 1:07:13 -2 laps 9:29 10:27 8:47 10:30 8:47 10:29 8:45
71 102 McLennan Bill, Grevatt Treena Master Men C 1:07:44 -2 laps 9:16 11:11 9:03 10:27 8:44 10:24 8:39
72 114 Peladeau Sylvie, Vogel Amelie Master Women C 1:02:38 -3 laps 13:08 9:35 11:12 8:56 11:03 8:44
73 414 Fleming Stephen, Hall Karen Master Men A 1:04:16 -3 laps 9:37 12:14 8:59 12:06 9:10 12:10
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